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ROUTE 71 | BROAD STREET 

Route 71 operates between Cumberland and the Pawtucket Transit Center via Central Falls. 

The route largely serves residential neighborhoods and clusters of commercial activities, as 

well as downtown Pawtucket.  

Proposed Changes 

Route 71 would be extended southward along Pawtucket Boulevard in Pawtucket to the Ocean State Job Lot to 

replace Route 99 service along Pawtucket Avenue that will be discontinued with the implementation of R-Line 

service. In addition, service frequencies will be adjusted to better match service with demand: 

 Extend service southward from the Pawtucket Transit Center along Pawtucket Boulevard to the Ocean State 

Job Lot. 

 Adjust service levels to better match demand, and operate service with consistent service frequencies: 

 On weekdays from 6:00 AM to 6:30 PM, every 30 minutes throughout the day. 

 On Saturdays from 6:00 AM to 6:30 PM, every 60 minutes throughout the day. 

 On Sundays from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM, every 60 minutes throughout the day. 

 Discontinue Lincoln Manor variant service, which has not ridership. 

Before and After Statistics 

 EXISTING PROPOSED 

 71 Broad Street 71 Broad Street 

Span of Service 

Weekday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

5:30 AM – 7:20 PM 

5:50 AM – 8:30 PM 

6:52 AM – 8:30 PM 

 

6:00 AM – 6:30 PM 

6:00 AM – 6:30 PM 

8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Headways 

Weekday 

AM Peak 

Midday 

PM Peak 

Evening 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

 

18-52 

42-50 

21-42 

39 

40 

40 
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30 

30 

30 
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60 

Related Changes 

 New R-Line service, which would replace Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket, and which would not operate 

along Pawtucket Avenue. 
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