# **ROUTE 71 | BROAD STREET**

Route 71 operates between Cumberland and the Pawtucket Transit Center via Central Falls. The route largely serves residential neighborhoods and clusters of commercial activities, as well as downtown Pawtucket.



### **Proposed Changes**

Route 71 would be extended southward along Pawtucket Boulevard in Pawtucket to the Ocean State Job Lot to replace Route 99 service along Pawtucket Avenue that will be discontinued with the implementation of R-Line service. In addition, service frequencies will be adjusted to better match service with demand:

- Extend service southward from the Pawtucket Transit Center along Pawtucket Boulevard to the Ocean State
  Job Lot.
- Adjust service levels to better match demand, and operate service with consistent service frequencies:
  - On weekdays from 6:00 AM to 6:30 PM, every 30 minutes throughout the day.
  - On Saturdays from 6:00 AM to 6:30 PM, every 60 minutes throughout the day.
  - On Sundays from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM, every 60 minutes throughout the day.
- Discontinue Lincoln Manor variant service, which has not ridership.

#### **Before and After Statistics**

	EXISTING	PROPOSED
	71 Broad Street	71 Broad Street
Span of Service		
Weekday	5:30 AM - 7:20 PM	6:00 AM - 6:30 PM
Saturday	5:50 AM - 8:30 PM	6:00 AM - 6:30 PM
Sunday	6:52 AM - 8:30 PM	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Headways		
Weekday		
AM Peak	18-52	30
Midday	42-50	30
PM Peak	21-42	30
Evening	39	30
Saturday	40	60
Sunday	40	60

## **Related Changes**

 New R-Line service, which would replace Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket, and which would not operate along Pawtucket Avenue.



## ROUTE 71 | BROAD STREET MAP



